
Successful recipients - CCS February 2021

Applicant Amount requested Amount allocated Project

Approved Feb 2021 Pasifika by Nature Trust $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Pasifika By Nature Secondary Schools Cultural Festival 2021

Approved Feb 2021 Zeal Education Trust - Hamilton $1,909.00 $1,400.00 Zeal Hamilton Vocal Workshops & Showcase

Approved Feb 2021 Hamilton Xiang Xiang Performing Arts Group Incorporated $10,000.00 $2,588.00 Performing arts activities

Approved Feb 2021 Arts for Health Community Trust $2,176.00 $2,176.00 Arts for Health Community Art Competition

Approved Feb 2021 Cameron Wilkinson $4,900.00 $4,000.00 Live Walls

Approved Feb 2021 Waikato Diocesan School (Trustees Account) $5,783.00 $4,500.00 Waikato ITM Band and Orchestra Festival

Approved Feb 2021 Gracefully Pasifika $5,850.00 $3,045.00 Pasifika dance workshops

Approved Feb 2021 Ayman Aneece $5,070.00 $3,000.00 Bridge City Beat Down

Approved Feb 2021 HAMILTON ARTS TRUST [operating as BOON] $5,700.00 $5,000.00 Boon After Dark 2021

Approved Feb 2021 NZ Barok Incorporated $2,425.00 $1,500.00 Baby Baroque Free Family Concerts

Approved Feb 2021 BlackBox Creative $10,000.00 $7,000.00 Heathers the Musical

Approved Feb 2021 Megan Lyon $1,532.00 $1,532.00 Band in a Bubble - Amanda Palmer

Approved Feb 2021 Hamilton Civic Choir Inc $5,000.00 $3,700.00 Hamilton Civic Choir's 75th anniversary concert event

Approved Feb 2021 Waikato Hispano Latino Cultural Charitable Trust $2,500.00 $1,500.00 Waikato Hispano Latino Banner

Approved Feb 2021
The Waikato Society of Potters

$2,279.00 $2,279.00
Excellence in Clay: The Waikato Society of Potters (WSP) 50th 
Members' Annual Exhibition

Approved Feb 2021 Andrew T. Lyall $1,087.00 $1,087.00 My Incredibly Important Life

Approved Feb 2021 Dean Ballinger $5,250.00 $2,500.00 Ohu - Hamilton/Kirikiriroa comic/graphic novel

Approved Feb 2021 Little Green Man Productions $8,469.00 $4,000.00 WONDERLAND GLOW SHOW

Approved Feb 2021 Te Rongopai Community Trust $3,500.00 $2,500.00 Flax Weaving Classes

Approved Feb 2021 Paul Bradley $2,950.00 $2,950.00 Laneway Street Art Festival

Approved Feb 2021 Waiclay Team $2,387.00 $1,850.00 Waiclay National Ceramic Exhibition 2021-20

Approved Feb 2021 Rock Quest Promotions Ltd $6,000.00 $4,750.00 Showquest 2021 - Waikato

Approved Feb 2021 Octaves Ibounga $5,490.00 $2,500.00 Battle 3

Approved Feb 2021 Sagarmatha (Mt. Everest) Wellbeing and Harmony Trust of NZ $4,300.00 $1,600.00 Cultural creativity

Approved Feb 2021 Ellie Lee-Duncan $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Exhibition on camp and queer art practices

Approved Feb 2021 Sri Lanka Friendship Society $4,000.00 $3,000.00 Sri Lankan Traditional Dancing workshops for children

Approved Feb 2021 The Waikato Society of Potters $1,273.00 $1,273.00 Waikato Society of Potters Clay Day Out

Approved Feb 2021 The One Victoria Trust Board Inc $3,200.00 $3,200.00 Beards! Beards! Beards!

Approved Feb 2021 Friends of Hamilton Public Library Inc and Hamilton Book Month $1,500.00 $1,500.00 Hamilton Book Month

Approved Feb 2021 BOLD Theatre Trust $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Musical Theatre Season of Assassins

Approved Feb 2021 Waikato Society of Arts Inc $1,087.95 $1,087.00 Children's art school materials

Approved Feb 2021 Creatingmoves Limited $9,741.00 $3,000.00 CM Elite Training Group

$137,358.95 $92,017.00


